'Cuse Trolley Warehouse Shuttle

Winter Break 2024-2025
No Service 12/21 through1/1

Schine
College | Forestry/| Syracuse | Peck Hall (Fayette Arrive Depart Peck Hall (Fayette | Syracuse | Student
Place |Irving Ave Stage St) Warehouse | Warehouse St) Stage Center
A C D E D] F
7:50 AM | 7:52 AM 7:55 AM 8:00 AM 8:05 AM 8:10 AM 8:14 AM 8:17 AM | 8:20 AM
8:30 AM | 8:32 AM 8:35 AM 8:40 AM 8:45 AM 8:50 AM 8:54 AM 8:57 AM | 9:00 AM
910 AM | 9:12 AM 9:15 AM 9:20 AM 9:25 AM 9:30 AM 9:34 AM 9:37 AM | 9:40 AM
9:50 AM | 9:52 AM 9:55 AM 10:00 AM 10:05 AM 10:10 AM 10:14 AM 10:17 AM | 10:20 AM
10:30 AM | 10:32 AM | 10:35 AM 10:40 AM 10:45 AM 10:50 AM 10:54 AM 10:57 AM | 11:00 AM
11:10AM | 11:12AM | 11:15 AM 11:20 AM 11:25 AM 11:30 AM 11:34 AM 11:37 AM | 11:40 AM
11:50 AM | 11:52 AM | 11:55 AM 12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:10 PM 12:14 PM 12:17 PM | 12:20 PM
12:30 PM | 12:32 PM | 12:35 PM 12:40 PM 12:45 PM 12:50 PM 12:54 PM 12:57 PM | 1:00 PM
1:10PM | 1:12PM 1:15 PM 1:20 PM 1:25 PM 1:30 PM 1:34 PM 1:37 PM | 1:40 PM
1:50 PM | 1:52 PM 1:55 PM 2:00 PM 2:05 PM 2:10 PM 2:14 PM 2:17 PM | 2:20 PM
2:30PM | 2:32PM | 2:35PM 2:40 PM 2:45 PM 2:50 PM 2:54 PM 2:57 PM | 3:00 PM
3:10PM | 3:12PM | 3:15PM 3:20 PM 3:25 PM 3:30 PM 3:34 PM 3:37 PM | 3:40 PM
3:50 PM | 3:52PM | 3:55PM 4:00 PM 4:05 PM 4:10 PM 4:14 PM 4:17 PM | 4:20 PM
4:30 PM | 4:32PM | 4:35PM 4:40 PM 4:45 PM 4:50 PM 4:54 PM 4:57 PM | 5:00 PM
5:110PM | 5:12PM | 5:15PM 5:20 PM 5:25 PM 5:30 PM 5:34 PM 5:37 PM | 5:40 PM
5:50 PM | 5:52PM | 5:55PM 6:00 PM 6:05 PM 6:10 PM 6:14 PM 6:17 PM | 6:20 PM
6:30 PM | 6:32PM | 6:35PM 6:40 PM 6:45 PM 6:50 PM 6:54 PM 6:57 PM | 7:00 PM
710PM | 7:12PM | 7:15PM 7:20 PM 7:25 PM 7:30 PM 7:34 PM 7:37 PM | 7:40 PM
7:50PM | 7:52PM | 7:55PM 8:00 PM 8:05 PM 8:10 PM 8:14 PM 8:17 PM | 8:20 PM

BBB /
Campus
West

By Request

College
Place

B

8:25 AM

9:05 AM

9:45 AM

10:25 AM

11:05 AM

11:45 AM

12:25 PM

1:05 PM

1:45 PM

2:25PM

3:05 PM

3:45 PM

4:25 PM

5:05 PM

5:45 PM

6:25 PM

7:05 PM

7:45 PM

8:25 PM

PM Times are in Bold

SUID Required to Board

Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus
Continues as S. Campus

Revised 12/6/24



