'Cuse Trolley Warehouse Shuttle Winter Break 2024-2025 No Service 12/21 through 1/1

College Place	Forestry / Irving Ave	Syracuse Stage	Peck Hall (Fayette St)	Arrive Warehouse	Depart Warehouse	Peck Hall (Fayette St)	Syracuse Stage	Schine Student Center	BBB / Campus West	College Place	
Α	С	D		E			D	F	G	В	
7:50 AM	7:52 AM	7:55 AM	8:00 AM	8:05 AM	8:10 AM	8:14 AM	8:17 AM	8:20 AM		8:25 AM	Continues
8:30 AM	8:32 AM	8:35 AM	8:40 AM	8:45 AM	8:50 AM	8:54 AM	8:57 AM	9:00 AM		9:05 AM	Continues
9:10 AM	9:12 AM	9:15 AM	9:20 AM	9:25 AM	9:30 AM	9:34 AM	9:37 AM	9:40 AM		9:45 AM	Continues
9:50 AM	9:52 AM	9:55 AM	10:00 AM	10:05 AM	10:10 AM	10:14 AM	10:17 AM	10:20 AM		10:25 AM	Continues
10:30 AM	10:32 AM	10:35 AM	10:40 AM	10:45 AM	10:50 AM	10:54 AM	10:57 AM	11:00 AM		11:05 AM	Continues
11:10 AM	11:12 AM	11:15 AM	11:20 AM	11:25 AM	11:30 AM	11:34 AM	11:37 AM	11:40 AM		11:45 AM	Continues
11:50 AM	11:52 AM	11:55 AM	12:00 PM	12:05 PM	12:10 PM	12:14 PM	12:17 PM	12:20 PM		12:25 PM	Continues
12:30 PM	12:32 PM	12:35 PM	12:40 PM	12:45 PM	12:50 PM	12:54 PM	12:57 PM	1:00 PM	st	1:05 PM	Continues
1:10 PM	1:12 PM	1:15 PM	1:20 PM	1:25 PM	1:30 PM	1:34 PM	1:37 PM	1:40 PM	Request	1:45 PM	Continues
1:50 PM	1:52 PM	1:55 PM	2:00 PM	2:05 PM	2:10 PM	2:14 PM	2:17 PM	2:20 PM	æ	2:25 PM	Continues
2:30 PM	2:32 PM	2:35 PM	2:40 PM	2:45 PM	2:50 PM	2:54 PM	2:57 PM	3:00 PM	By	3:05 PM	Continues
3:10 PM	3:12 PM	3:15 PM	3:20 PM	3:25 PM	3:30 PM	3:34 PM	3:37 PM	3:40 PM		3:45 PM	Continues
3:50 PM	3:52 PM	3:55 PM	4:00 PM	4:05 PM	4:10 PM	4:14 PM	4:17 PM	4:20 PM		4:25 PM	Continues
4:30 PM	4:32 PM	4:35 PM	4:40 PM	4:45 PM	4:50 PM	4:54 PM	4:57 PM	5:00 PM		5:05 PM	Continues
5:10 PM	5:12 PM	5:15 PM	5:20 PM	5:25 PM	5:30 PM	5:34 PM	5:37 PM	5:40 PM		5:45 PM	Continues
5:50 PM	5:52 PM	5:55 PM	6:00 PM	6:05 PM	6:10 PM	6:14 PM	6:17 PM	6:20 PM		6:25 PM	Continues
6:30 PM	6:32 PM	6:35 PM	6:40 PM	6:45 PM	6:50 PM	6:54 PM	6:57 PM	7:00 PM			Continues
7:10 PM	7:12 PM	7:15 PM	7:20 PM	7:25 PM	7:30 PM	7:34 PM	7:37 PM	7:40 PM			Continues
7:50 PM	7:52 PM	7:55 PM	8:00 PM	8:05 PM	8:10 PM	8:14 PM	8:17 PM	8:20 PM		8:25 PM	Continues

PM Times are in Bold

SUID Required to Board

Revised 12/6/24